CONTENTS
Testing and repair: W-001/507
Product IE starting
motor
Part no. 0 001 370
0 001 371
Special features
Structure, usage

drawings.
If tools used to be ordered on the
basis of type designation, this is
indicated in parentheses.
Continue: I09/2
TESTERS, FIXTURES, TOOLS
Interturn-short-circuit tester
with test prods: 39 986 619 110
Test prods: 0 986 619 10]
Cold versions: 0 986 619 114)
Alternator tester
WPG 012.003 0 684% 201 200
Coptionally Motortester)
Magnetic instru-
ment stands: G 851 601 124
Dial indicator: 1 687 233 O11
Mandrell press: comm. avail.
Continue: I10/1
TESTERS, FIXTURES,
Clamping supports:
Claw-type pullers
Depth gauge:
Torque wrench
CO...70 Nm):
Torquemeter
€0.15...0.80 Nm):
Spring balance
CO...160 ND:
Continues
TESTERS,
T10/2
FIXTURES,
Spring balance
C2...-12 Nd:
Pole-shoe screwdrivers:
T50 bit
hexagon
Torx
with
T40 bit
hexagon
Torx
with
T30 bit
hexagon
Torx
with
Continues:
socket
5/16":
socket
1/4" 3
socket
1/4" 3
I11/1
TOOLS
0 986
CKDAW
comm.
comm.
comm.
0 986
CKDAL
comm.
TOOLS
0 986
CKDAW
0 986
CKDAW
comm.
comm.
comm.
619 362